
Clerkship Repor-ng Loca-on & Contact Informa-on 
2024 

 

Clerkship Mee-ng 
Loca-on/Report Time* Clerkship Director Medical Student Educator Clerkship Coordinator 

Family 
Medicine 

Virtual Orienta,on 
8:30 am 

Kate Gibson, MD  
Katherine.Gibson@med.usc.edu  

 
Olympia Kabodel, DO 

Olympia.kabodel@med.usc.edu 
 

Katherine Joseph, MD 
Katherine.joseph@med.usc.edu 

Lena Kirakosian, MSN-FNP-C  
Lena.Kirakosian@med.usc.edu  

Cell: 818-359-5763  

Kasey Iverson 
Kasey.iverson@med.usc.edu 

Internal 
Medicine 

Loca,on varies 
8:30 am 

Jeff Canceko, MD 
canceko@usc.edu 

 
MaS Johnson, MD 

msjohnso@med.usc.edu 

Sonya Earley, PA-C, MA, CDCES  
SonyaL.Earley@med.usc.edu  

Office: 323-409-6620 

Angel Vallejo 
angelval@usc.edu 

Neurology Virtual Orienta,on 
9:00 am 

Grace Kuo, MD 
Grace.Kuo@med.usc.edu 

 
Interim CD: 

Peggy Nguyen, MD 
Peggy.nguyen@med.usc.edu 

 
Sandhya Ravikumar, MD  

Sandhya.Ravikumar@med.usc.edu  

 

Tara Rose, PhD  
trose@usc.edu 

 
Kari Yamamoto 

yariyama@usc.edu 

Ob/Gyn 
Old County 

GH 4850 
7:50 am 

Kevin Phung, MD  
Kevin.Phung@med.usc.edu  

 
Marcia Ciccone, MD 

Marcia.Ciccone@med.usc.edu 

Julia Reger, MSN, CNM, WHCNP  
Julia.Reger@med.usc.edu 

Marine Boynagiryan  
Marine.Boynagiryan@med.usc.edu  

Office: 323-409-3416 

Pediatrics 
Loca,on varies 

CHLA 
7:30 am 

Fiona Baerveldt Wertheimer, MD 
`werthe@usc.edu 

 
Grant Christman, MD, MACM, FAAP 

gchristman@chla.usc.edu 

 

LAC+USC: Rebecca Mulcahey  
rebeccat@usc.edu  

Office: 323-409-5609 
 

CHLA/Keck: Melanie Collins 
mcollins@usc.edu 
Cell: 323-442-6998 

mailto:trose@usc.edu
mailto:yariyama@usc.edu


Psychiatry Virtual Orienta,on 
9:00 am 

Kai-Hong Jeremy Mao, MD  
Kai-HongJeremy.Mao@med.usc.edu  

Pager: 323-372-7635 
 

Sabrina Reed, MD  
Sabrina.Reed@med.usc.edu  

 Lorrie Pena 
lorrie.pena@med.usc.edu 

Surgery 

Old County 
GH 4841 
8:00 am 

For assistance, contact 
Susan Whang 

James Nguyen, MD  
James.Nguyen2@med.usc.edu 

 
Azadeh Carr, MD 

Azadeh.Carr@med.usc.edu 

Susan Whang 
Susan.whang@med.usc.edu  

Samantha Rojo 
Samantha.calderon@med.usc.edu  

Cell: 626-510-0034 
 

Elisa Bicera 
elisabic@med.usc.edu 

*Clerkships will email you prior to your start date for current mee<ng <me & loca<on. 


